PK 2023
Leuven, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 7

Dames, 100m vrije slag

11 jaar en ouder

14/10/2023 - 11:20 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2022
Rang Geb. Tiid  Pnt 50m 100m
11 jaar
1. Buggenhoudt Lena 1"De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat 1:.08.09 401 32.94 35.15
2. Touquet Eline 1Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode 1:12.04 339 34.89 37.15
3. De Vocht Linne 1Zwemclub Tremelo 1:12.42 334 35.03 37.39
4. Vansina Elle 1K. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonho\1:14.01 312 36.94 37.07
5. De Weerdt Renée 1Zwemclub Tremelo 1:17.20 275 38.60 38.60
6. Ginkels Febe 1Leuven Aquatics 1:18.69 260 37.86 40.83
7. Maes Julie 1Trust 1:19.12 256 36.06 43.06
8. Uytterhoeven Fiebe 1Zwemclub Tremelo 1:20.89 239 39.21 41.68
9. Piscaer Stanse 1Zwemclub Tremelo 1:24.75 208 40.43 44.32
12 jaar
1. Nsubuga Sofia 1Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 1:08.45 395 32.75 35.70
2. Desmet Sterre 1Koninklijke Landense Sportverenigirl:09.03Zw385nen 33.23 35.80
3. Asscherickx Chloé 1K. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonho\1:11.01 354 34.13 36.88
4. Verherstraeten Lore 1Dilbeekse Zwemvereniging 1:12.14 337 34.59 37.55
5. Bogaerts Xena 1SCZ-Zaventem 1:12.29 335 34.90 37.39
6. Decaluwé Helena 1Zwemclub Tremelo 1:13.63 317 35.11 38.52
7. Volders Jesse 1K. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonho\1:13.84 315 35.51 38.33
13 jaar
1. Adelmann Clara Cenxi 1Leuven Aquatics 1:03.32 499 31.14 32.18
2. Teirlinck Louise 1Leuven Aquatics 1:04.36 475 31.49 32.87
3. Laenen Febe 1Koninklijke Landense Sportverenigirl:07.10Zw419nen 32.00 35.10
4. Bohmer Janne 1Zwemclub Tremelo 1:08.21 399 33.47 34.74
5. Van Der Meeren Lotte 1"De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat 1:08.48 395 32.81 35.67
6. Thijs Maaike 1Zwemclub Tremelo 1:08.73 390 33.56 35.17
7. Barragan Nena 1"De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat 1:09.21 382 33.37 35.84
14 jaar
1. Vanderlinden Siri OLeuven Aguatics 57.34 673 27.86 29.48
2. Nazaruk Nicole 0Swimming Team Zennevallei 58.93 620 28.54 30.39
3. Dalemans Lyn 0Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos 1:00.22 581 28.63 31.59
4. De Backer Birgit 0Zwemclub ZIOS Liedekerke 1:01.55 544 28.96 32.59
5. Geens Amélie 0Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos 1:03.59 493 30.40 33.19
6. Ciobanu Anastasia 0"De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat 1:03.63 492 31.00 32.63
7. Veldhuis Victoria 0Zwemclub Tremelo 1:03.70 490 30.49 33.21
8. Deconynck Sterre OTrust 1:05.73 446 32.40 33.33
9. Gypen Kaat 0Zwemclub Tremelo 1:06.38 433 32.12 34.26
10. Mergeay Olivia OTrust 1:06.87 424 31.40 35.47
11. Kint Ruhne OAart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 1:07.36 415 32.45 34.91
12. Van Roy Yana OAart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 1:09.35 380 33.57 35.78
15 - 16 jaar
1. Vedernikova Marina 0Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode 1:00.65 568 29.49 31.16
2. Custers Klara OLeuven Aguatics 1:.01.15 554 28.81 32.34
3. Geeroms Lien 0SCZ-Zaventem 1:01.30 550 29.57 31.73
4. Danhieux Liena 0ZORO Zwemteam 1:01.45 546 29.59 31.86
5. Behaeghel Janne 0Zwemclub Tremelo 1:01.62 542 29.16 32.46
6. Caes Oone 0Zwemclub Tremelo 1:02.13 529 30.30 31.83
7. Clerbout Fillo 0Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos 1:02.67 515 30.02 32.65
8. De Weerdt Amélie 0Zwemclub Tremelo 1:02.83 511 30.54 32.29
9. Camps Rozanne OTrust 1:03.21 502 29.70 33.51
10. Budnak Carolina 0Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode 1:03.24 501 30.58 32.66
11. Hermans Emilia OK. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonho\1:03.46 496 30.71 32.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Leuven Aquatics
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PK 2023
Leuven, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 7, Meisjes, 100m vrije slag, 15 - 16 jaar

Rang

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
DIS

De Baerdemaeker Paulien
Brugman Serena
Vervloessem Siska
Roosen Anouk

Van Hoof Floor
Vanlaere Lena
Pavel Anna

Neefs Emma
Puttaert Marie
Vandeputte Eebe
Dewyn Chloé
Mahmoudi Eya

van der Poel Lara
Wauters Luna
Dewaelheyns Niene
SW 4.4 - valse start

17 jaar en ouder

=

CONGOA~WN

[EEY

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Delcommune Zinke
Wouters Briana
Van Speybroeck Bo
Berx Marit

Tomcsik Kira

Van den Broeck Zita
Daniéls Lise
Marteleur Yelke
Verroken Mirte

Van Looy Jelske
SAEI

Van Droogenbroeck Frauke
Roskin Lotte

Chabeau Romane
Vandenbempt Luna
Borremans Lotte

De Peyper Myrthe

Kennes Naomi

Van Gorp Emma
Suffeleers Maren

Geb. Tiid

OLeuven Aguatics 1:03.50
OK. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonho\1:03.89
0Zwemclub Tremelo 1:04.61

Pnt

495
486
470

OKoninklijke Landense Sportverenigirl:05.01Zw461nen

OLeuven Aguatics 1:05.19

457

OKoninklijke Landense Sportverenigirl:05.217Zw457nen

OLeuven Aguatics 1:05.33
OTrust 1:05.47
0"De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat 1.05.53
OBrabant East Swimming Team 1:06.41

OK. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonho\1:06.45

455
452
450
433
432

OKoninklijke Landense Sportverenigirl:06.58Zw429nen

0SCZ-Zaventem 1:06.99

422

OKoninklijke Landense Sportverenigirl:07.88Zw405nen

OTrust 58.61

OK. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhove56.32
OK. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhove57.88

0ZORO Zwemteam 58.44
OTrust 59.42
OTrust 1:00.49
0Zwemclub Tremelo 1:00.60
0Zwemclub ZIOS Liedekerke 1:00.68
0Zwemclub Tremelo 1:01.75
0"De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat 1.02.14
0Zwemclub Tremelo 1:02.29
0Zwemclub ZIOS Liedekerke 1:02.72
OTrust 1:03.22
0Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode 1:03.70
OLeuven Aquatics 1:04.34
0"De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat 1:04.79
0Zwemclub ZIOS Liedekerke 1:06.58
0Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos 1:06.90

710
654
635
604
573
570
567
538
528
524

514
502
490
476
466
429
423

OKoninklijke Landense Sportverenigirl:07.65Zw409nen

OTrust 1:09.35

380

50m

30.81
31.01
31.11
31.08
31.27
31.71
31.21
30.83
31.36
32.61
31.85
31.23
32.01
32.96
28.05

27.52
27.89
28.38
28.62
28.50
29.01
29.89
30.19
29.76
29.78

30.28
29.57
30.80
30.99
30.83
32.11
31.72
31.89
31.77

100m

32.69
32.88
33.50
33.93
33.92
33.50
34.12
34.64
34.17
33.80
34.60
35.35
34.98
34.92
30.56

28.80
29.99
30.06
30.80
31.99
31.59
30.79
31.56
32.38
32.51

32.44
33.65
32.90
33.35
33.96
34.47
35.18
35.76
37.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Leuven Aquatics
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